
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Open All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

Stephenville, TX August 1-2, 2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse N All-Around All-Around Total

For Placing Points 7 Placing Points 4 Placing Points 10 Placing Points 8 Points Ranking Placing 8 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 6 53$          2nd 4 30$          3rd 10 75$          1st 8 60$          718$           935$           

172 Fielding Rogers - VRH WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 Y 1.0 6.0 32$          1.0 4.0 30$          1.0 10.0 38$          1.0 8.0 36$          28.0 1 1 431$           566$           

297 Thomas Hicks - VRH Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 Y 2.0 5.0 21$          2.0 3.0 -$             6.0 5.0 -$             3.0 6.0 -$             19.0 2 2 287$           308$           

43 Josh Tidwell - Professors Free Skip - 4140989 N 5.0 2.0 -$             3.0 2.0 -$             #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

62 Dave Rawdon - Cee Cattolena - 2008 - 5154740 N 4.0 3.0 -$             #N/A N -$             2.0 9.0 23$          #N/A N -$             0.0 999 -$                23$             

129 Allen Walton - The Heartbreyk Kid - 2007 - 5011731 N 0.0 N -$             #N/A N -$             3.0 8.0 15$          5.0 4.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                15$             

143 Justin Stanton - Zippo Lynx Twister - 2008 - 5075550 N 3.0 4.0 -$             4.0 1.0 -$             5.0 6.0 -$             #N/A N -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

152 Jordan Williams - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             4.0 7.0 -$             6.0 3.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

155 Jordan Williams - Smart Sugar Star - 2010 - 1037312 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             7.0 4.0 -$             7.0 2.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

180 Dave Rawdon - Bad Lil Tivito - 4766323 N 6.0 1.0 -$             #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

181 Carlie Crosson - Starlights Lil Prize - 4547239 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             10.0 1.0 -$             4.0 5.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

182 Tova Bardon - Smokums Dixie - 4643130 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             9.0 2.0 -$             DQ Y 0.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

183 Jesse Spence - TC Lena - 3896530 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             8.0 3.0 -$             2.0 7.0 24$          0.0 999 -$                24$             
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 1-2, 2013 Judge:

6
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
7 TIE BREAKERS

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

Prelim. 

Ranking

1 6 172 Fielding Rogers - VRH WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 81.0 1

2 5 297 Thomas Hicks - VRH Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 79.0 2

3 4 143 Justin Stanton - Zippo Lynx Twister - 2008 - 5075550 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 70.0 3

4 3 62 Dave Rawdon - Cee Cattolena - 2008 - 5154740 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 66.0 4

5 2 43 Josh Tidwell - Professors Free Skip - 4140989 8.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 60.0 5

6 1 180 Dave Rawdon - Bad Lil Tivito - 4766323 6.0 8.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 38.0 6

Open Pleasure Stephenville, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 1-2, 2013 Judge:

4
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
4 TIE BREAKERS

Descriptions of Obstacles
left hand 

gate

trot 

barrels

walk 

bridge

right 

lead 

lope 

logs

side 

pass

back 

barrels

left lead 

lope to 

jack

drag 

jack

dismoun

t/remou

nt

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
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P
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Total   

(1-100)

1 4.0 172 Fielding Rogers - VRH WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 1.0 71.0

2 3.0 297 Thomas Hicks - VRH Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.0

3 2.0 43 Josh Tidwell - Professors Free Skip - 4140989 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 46.0

4 1.0 143 Justin Stanton - Zippo Lynx Twister - 2008 - 5075550 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 44.5

Open Trail Stephenville, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 1-2, 2013 Judge:

10
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 10 172 Fielding Rogers - VRH WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 58.0

2 9 62 Dave Rawdon - Cee Cattolena - 2008 - 5154740 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.5 56.5

3 8 129 Allen Walton - The Heartbreyk Kid - 2007 - 5011731 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.5 55.5

4 7 152 Jordan Williams - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.0

5 6 143 Justin Stanton - Zippo Lynx Twister - 2008 - 5075550 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.0

6 5 297 Thomas Hicks - VRH Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 52.0

7 4 155 Jordan Williams - Smart Sugar Star - 2010 - 1037312 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 47.0

8 3 183 Jesse Spence - TC Lena - 3896530 4.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 10.0 39.0

9 2 182 Tova Bardon - Smokums Dixie - 4643130 4.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 10.0 37.0

10 1 181 Carlie Crosson - Starlights Lil Prize - 4547239 0.0 7.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 5.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 1-2, 2013 Judge:

8
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
8 TIE BREAKERS

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-90) Ranking

1 8.0 172 Fielding Rogers - VRH WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 75.0 1

2 7.0 183 Jesse Spence - TC Lena - 3896530 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 70.5 2

3 6.0 297 Thomas Hicks - VRH Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 67.0 3

4 5.0 181 Carlie Crosson - Starlights Lil Prize - 4547239 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 65.5 4

5 4.0 129 Allen Walton - The Heartbreyk Kid - 2007 - 5011731 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 56.0 5

6 3.0 152 Jordan Williams - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 46.0 6

7 2.0 155 Jordan Williams - Smart Sugar Star - 2010 - 1037312 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.0 7

DQ 0.0 182 Tova Bardon - Smokums Dixie - 4643130

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse Stephenville, TXMarilyn Peters Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)
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